
Summer Exam Timetable 2026 

 

 

 

Date: AM (9.00 am) PM (1.00 pm) 

 

Thursday 7th May  Citizenship paper 1 – 1hr 45 mins 

Friday 8th May Sports Studies – 1hr 15 mins Drama – 1hr 45 mins 

 

Monday 11th May English Literature paper 1 – 1hr 45 mins Business Studies paper 1 – 1hr 45 mins 

Tuesday 12th May 
RE paper 1 – 1hr 45 mins 

 

Biology paper 1 – Combined 1hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 

Wednesday 13th May Geography paper 1 – 1hr 30 mins Computer Science paper 1 – 1hr 30 mins 

Thursday 14th May Maths paper 1 – 1hr 30 mins Citizenship paper 2 – 1hr 45 mins 

Friday 15th May 
History paper 1 – 1hr 20 mins 

 
 

 

 

Monday 18th May 
Chemistry paper 1 – Combined 1hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 

Media component 1 – 1hr 30 mins 

 

Tuesday 19th May English Literature paper 2 – 2hrs 15 mins Computer Science paper 2 – 2 hours 

Wednesday 20th May 
French paper 1 – F 35 mins  H 45 mins 

French paper 3 – F  45 mins  H 1 hour 
RE paper 2 – 1hr 45 mins 

Thursday 21st May English Language paper 1 – 1hr 45 mins Business Studies paper 2 – 1hr 45 mins 

Friday 22nd May PE paper 1 – 1hr 15 mins  

 

 

Monday 1st June PE paper 2 – 1hr 15 mins  

Tuesday 2nd June 
Physics paper 1 – Combined 1hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 

Media paper 2 – 1hr 30 mins 

 

Wednesday 3rd June Maths paper 2 – 1hr 30 mins Geography paper 2 – 1hr 30 mins 

Thursday 4th June History paper 2 – 1hr 50 mins French paper 4  F- 1hr 10 mins  H 1hr 15 mins 

Friday 5th June English Language paper 2 – 1hr 45 mins Music – 1hr 30 mins 

 
 

 
 

Monday 8th June 
Biology paper 2 – Combined 1hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 

Level 2 Certificate in Further maths p1 – 1hr 45 

mins 

iMedia – 1hr 30 mins 

Tuesday 9th June 
Spanish paper 1 – F 35 mins  H 45 mins 

Spanish paper 3 – 45 mins  H 1 hour 
History paper 3 – 1hr 30 mins 

Wednesday 10th June Maths paper 3 – 1hr 30 mins DT – 2 hours 

Thursday 11th June Geography paper 3 – 1hr 30 mins  

Friday 12th June 
Chemistry paper 2 – Combined 1hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 

Dance – 1hr 30 mins 

Hospitality & Catering – 1hr 20 mins 

 
 

 
 

Monday 15th June 
Physics paper 2 – Combined 1hr 15 min 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 

Level 2 Certificate in Further maths p2 – 1hr 45 

mins 

 

Tuesday 16th June Spanish paper 4 – F 1hr 10 mins  H 1hr 15 mins  

Wednesday 17th June   

Thursday 18th June   

Friday 19th June   

CONTINGENCY DAY – Wednesday 24th June 2026 

 

Results day – Thursday 20th August 2026 


